
Damenschießen 2024
6x anwesend

1 Filgertshofer Inge
2 Mirlach Jenny
3 Schober Annelies
4 Schmidt Bele
5 Hanuschek Regina
6 Weigl Stefanie
7 Dallmeier Renate
8 Schwarz Caroline
9 Steiger Elena
10 Höpfl-Schlüter Gaby
11 Barbaric Lara
12 Jakowatz Patricia



Böse-Pokal 2024

Brauns Ulrike
1.Platz

14,7 Teiler

Melzow Angelika
2.Platz

42,2 Teiler

Keller Diemut
3.Platz

58,0 Teiler



Pokal-Mannschaft 2024

Platz Mannschaft Schützin Punkte Gesamt

Ludmann Eva 375,0

1 Dießen Böhm Steffi 366,4
Stainer Elisabeth 332,2 1073,6
Weigl Stefanie 379,8

2 Raisting Burghart Theresa 341,4

Schmid Barbara 346,3 1067,5
Glöckler Centa 316,3

3 Rott Krenmayr Marion 366,3
Krenmayr Jenni 268,7 951,3
Steiger Elena 254,0

4 St. Georgen Jerouschek Annika 259,0

Barbaric Lara 333,3 846,3
Greppmeir Lotte 249,0

5 Dettenschwang Schmid Anna Maria 349,2
Schmelzer Marei 245,1 843,3

Steingruber Martina 269,7

6 Raisting II Michl Annalena 235,0
Schuster Eva-Maria 330,7 835,4

Zöllmann Dominique 248,3

7 Riederau Schwarz Caroline 213,0
Schwarz Christine 264,9 726,2



Pokal-Mannschat Auflage 2024

Platz Mannschaft Schützin Punkte Gesamt

Bichler Hedwig 381,1
1 Windach Ertl Conny 363,2

Jakowatz Patricia 409,1 1153,4
Bernhard Christl 384,4

2 St. Georgen Vielhauer Elisabeth 349,4
Höpfl-Schlüter Gaby 409,5 1143,3
Haselbauer Doris 373,4

3 Greifenberg Keller Diemut 353,2
Schober Annelies 346,9 1073,5
Brauns Ulrike 406,4

4 Obermühlhausen Reichart Uschi 327,5
Abenthum Angelika 345,8 1079,7
Dallmeier Renate 399,1

5 Riederau Vogl Gerda 328,6
Vetterl Ingrid 311,1 1038,8
Drexl Erika 314,9

6 St. Georgen II Reindl Irmgard 282,0
Pirkham Beatrice 333,2 930,1



POKAL 2024 POK BLATTL - FAKTOR:

LP geteilt LGA mal

Name Ringe Blattl Blattl 
Faktor 2,6 1,7

1 Höpfl-Schlüter Gaby LGA 293 5,0 8,5 409,5
2 Jakowatz Patricia LGA 296 7,0 11,9 409,1
3 Brauns Ulrike LGA 295 8,0 13,6 406,4
4 Dallmeier Renate LGA 288 8,2 13,9 399,1
5 Kellringer Andrea LGA 300 17,1 29,1 395,9
6 Schmelzer Andrea LGA 273 7,6 12,9 385,1
7 Bernhard Christl LGA 289 17,4 29,6 384,4
8 Mirlach Jenny LP 280 53,8 20,7 384,3
9 Bichler Hedwig LGA 296 23,5 40,0 381,1

10 Weigl Stefanie LG 276 21,2 21,2 379,8
11 Ludmann Eva LG 288 38,0 38,0 375,0
12 Haselbauer Doris LGA 298 29,2 49,6 373,4
13 Böhm Steffi LP 270 74,4 28,6 366,4
14 Krenmayr Marion LP 259 45,9 17,7 366,3
15 Ertl Conny LGA 296 34,0 57,8 363,2
16 Häring Karin LGA 298 35,8 60,9 362,1
17 Keller Diemut LGA 296 39,9 67,8 353,2
18 Spöttl Barbara LG 244 17,8 17,8 351,2
19 Vielhauer Elisabeth LGA 290 38,6 65,6 349,4
20 Schmid Anna Maria LG 277 52,8 52,8 349,2
21 Schober Annelies LGA 294 42,4 72,1 346,9
22 Schmid Barbara LG 287 65,7 65,7 346,3
23 Abenthum Angelika LGA 293 42,5 72,3 345,8
24 Burghart Theresa LG 281 64,6 64,6 341,4
25 Barbaric Lara LG 265 56,7 56,7 333,3
26 Pirkham Beatice LGA 282 43,4 73,8 333,2
27 Stainer Elisabeth LG 279 71,8 71,8 332,2
28 Schuster Eva-Maria LG 278 72,3 72,3 330,7
29 Vogl Gerda LGA 275 42,0 71,4 328,6
30 Reichart Uschi LGA 286 55,0 93,5 317,5
31 Glöckler Centa LG 262 70,7 70,7 316,3
32 Drexl Erika LGA 280 53,0 90,1 314,9
33 Vetterl Ingrid LGA 264 45,8 77,9 311,1
34 Melzow Angelika LGA 294 71,0 120,7 298,3
35 Rosberg Sabine LGA 276 67,0 113,9 287,1
36 Pielke Gesa LG 255 96,3 96,3 283,7
37 Reindl Irmgard LGA 257 58,8 100,0 282,0
38 Filgertshofer Inge LGA 275 77,2 131,2 275,0
39 Steingruber Martina LG 243 98,3 98,3 269,7
40 Krenmayr Jenni LP 213 180,2 69,3 268,7
41 Schwarz Christine LG 244 104,1 104,1 264,9
42 Jerouschek Annika LG 259 170,7 170,7 259,0
43 Steiger Elena LG 254 136,0 136,0 254,0
44 Beinhofer Irmgard LGA 251 121,2 206,0 251,0
45 Greppmeir Lotte LG 211 87,0 87,0 249,0
46 Zöllmann Dominique LG 229 105,7 105,7 248,3
47 Schmelzer Marei LG 244 123,9 123,9 245,1
48 Michl Annalena LG 235 175,0 175,0 235,0
49 Kittel Ingrid LGA 224 130,2 221,3 224,0
50 Schwarz Caroline LG 213 127,0 127,0 213,0



Rangliste 2024
Name Bester Teiler

1 Krenmayr Jenni LP 3,8
2 Weigl Stefanie LG 5,3
3 Häring Karin LGA 7,5
4 Ludmann Eva LG 10,2
5 Dallmeier Renate LGA 10,7
6 Reichart Uschi LGA 11,4
7 Drexl Erika LGA 11,9
8 Jakowatz Patricia LGA 11,9
9 Brauns Ulrike LGA 13,3

10 Melzow Angelika LGA 14,6
11 Mayr Maria LP 15,2
12 Schober Annelies LGA 15,3
13 Spöttl Barbara LG 16,9
14 Ertl Conny LGA 17,2
15 Schmid Barbara LG 18,0
16 Haselbauer Doris LGA 18,4
17 Mirlach Jenny LP 18,9
18 Vielhauer Elisabeth LGA 22,1
19 Beinhofer Irmgard LGA 23,8
20 Abenthum Angelika LGA 24,0
21 Jerouschek Annika LG 24,8
22 Moje Ulrike LG 25,0
23 Glöckler Centa LG 25,5
24 Bichler Hedwig LGA 25,5
25 Dankel Regina LG 26,9
26 Michl Annalena LG 27,2
27 Höpfl-Schlüter Gaby LGA 27,2
28 Stainer Elisabeth LG 28,0
29 Kellringer Andrea LGA 30,1
30 Burghart Theresa LG 30,5
31 Vetterl Ingrid LGA 30,6
32 Pirkham Beatice LGA 30,6
33 Zöllmann Dominique LG 30,8
34 Haugg Brigitte LGA 31,6
35 Steingruber Martina LG 33,9
36 Pielke Gesa LG 34,0
37 Böhm Steffi LP 36,7
38 Schmidt Bele LGA 37,4
39 Kittel Ingrid LGA 40,8
40 Schulz Margret LGA 41,1
41 Hanuschek Regina LGA 43,9
42 Schuster Eva-Maria LG 44,1
43 Schmelzer Andrea LGA 44,9
44 Rosberg Sabine LGA 45,1
45 Keller Diemut LGA 48,8
46 Schmid Anna Maria LG 49,0
47 Vogl Gerda LGA 49,5
48 Bernhard Christl LGA 51,3



Rangliste 2024
Name Bester Teiler

49 Dobler Silvia LG 54,4
50 Barbaric Lara LG 60,5
51 Reindl Irmgard LGA 63,1
52 Krenmayr Marion LP 68,7
53 Schwarz Christine LG 72,4
54 Rother Brigitte LGA 76,0
55 Steiger Elena LG 81,0
56 Filgertshofer Inge LGA 81,6
57 Krug Jasmin LG 83,4
58 Reichart Linde LP 91,5
59 Greppmeir Lotte LG 97,3
60 Kölbl Annalena LG 98,6
61 Schwarz Caroline LG 101,1
62 Schmelzer Marei LG 110,8
63 Klaß Theresa LG 115,7
64 Leicher Mariella LG  
65 Schega Monika LGA  
66 Knoller Sabine LG  
67 Ebner Patricia LG  
68 Wagner Jil LG  
69 Wagner Stella LP  
70 Daschkey Luisa LP  
71 Bauer Gabi LG  
72 Ullrich Waltraud LGA  
73 Seiter Christa LG  
74 Sichart Carina LG  
75 Amann Tanja LG  
76 Krenmayr Edith LP  
77 Böhmer Andrea LP  
78 Barckholt Silvia LP  
79 Loder Viola LG  
80 Greil Antonia LG  
81 Metzger Stefanie LG  
82 Rösch Anna-Maria LG  
83 Betz Anne LG  
84 Steigenberger Renate LGA  
85 Oefele Elisabeth LGA  



Rangliste 2024
Frei Auflage
Name Bester Teiler Name Bester Teiler

1 Krenmayr Jenni LP 3,8 1 Häring Karin LGA 7,5
2 Weigl Stefanie LG 5,3 2 Dallmeier Renate LGA 10,7
3 Ludmann Eva LG 10,2 3 Reichart Uschi LGA 11,4
4 Mayr Maria LP 15,2 4 Drexl Erika LGA 11,9
5 Spöttl Barbara LG 16,9 5 Jakowatz Patricia LGA 11,9
6 Schmid Barbara LG 18,0 6 Brauns Ulrike LGA 13,3
7 Mirlach Jenny LP 18,9 7 Melzow Angelika LGA 14,6
8 Jerouschek Annika LG 24,8 8 Schober Annelies LGA 15,3
9 Moje Ulrike LG 25,0 9 Ertl Conny LGA 17,2

10 Glöckler Centa LG 25,5 10 Haselbauer Doris LGA 18,4
11 Dankel Regina LG 26,9 11 Vielhauer Elisabeth LGA 22,1
12 Michl Annalena LG 27,2 12 Beinhofer Irmgard LGA 23,8
13 Stainer Elisabeth LG 28,0 13 Abenthum Angelika LGA 24,0
14 Burghart Theresa LG 30,5 14 Bichler Hedwig LGA 25,5
15 Zöllmann Dominique LG 30,8 15 Höpfl-Schlüter Gaby LGA 27,2
16 Steingruber Martina LG 33,9 16 Kellringer Andrea LGA 30,1
17 Pielke Gesa LG 34,0 17 Vetterl Ingrid LGA 30,6
18 Böhm Steffi LP 36,7 18 Pirkham Beatice LGA 30,6
19 Schuster Eva-Maria LG 44,1 19 Haugg Brigitte LGA 31,6
20 Schmid Anna Maria LG 49,0 20 Schmidt Bele LGA 37,4
21 Dobler Silvia LG 54,4 21 Kittel Ingrid LGA 40,8
22 Barbaric Lara LG 60,5 22 Schulz Margret LGA 41,1
23 Krenmayr Marion LP 68,7 23 Hanuschek Regina LGA 43,9
24 Schwarz Christine LG 72,4 24 Schmelzer Andrea LGA 44,9
25 Steiger Elena LG 81,0 25 Rosberg Sabine LGA 45,1
26 Krug Jasmin LG 83,4 26 Keller Diemut LGA 48,8
27 Reichart Linde LP 91,5 27 Vogl Gerda LGA 49,5
28 Greppmeir Lotte LG 97,3 28 Bernhard Christl LGA 51,3
29 Kölbl Annalena LG 98,6 29 Reindl Irmgard LGA 63,1
30 Schwarz Caroline LG 101,1 30 Rother Brigitte LGA 76,0
31 Schmelzer Marei LG 110,8 31 Filgertshofer Inge LGA 81,6
32 Klaß Theresa LG 115,7


